3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

10 ETH Airdrop at
getether.xyz

# Date & time

1 2024-05-07
11:46:05

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x87b24a1998al1e8db467b405d8b8d49%9acfc8b3c3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0 10 ETH

Reward at theflok.top
reward at BONEWIN.com

NFT

Airdrop mint? goto website
reward at BONEWIN.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id Amount

0x28bd1cd867f9d5f08077 + 1 10 ETH v

19b92a410fd73311f2a604

61651b44b282684calee’0

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x87b24a1998a1e8db467b405d8b8d499acfc8b3c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28bd1cd867f9d5f0807719b92a410fd73311f2a60461651b44b282684ca1ee70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28bd1cd867f9d5f0807719b92a410fd73311f2a60461651b44b282684ca1ee70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28bd1cd867f9d5f0807719b92a410fd73311f2a60461651b44b282684ca1ee70

Date & time

2024-05-08
01:52:55

2024-05-08
00:25:25

2024-05-07
16:01:10

2024-05-07
15:14:55

2024-05-07
14:46:30

2024-05-07
12:20:45

2024-05-07
11:56:50

Transaction Id

Oxc29c7418eb666bdaadeds

£605d261036aeafd?9d88c

f7fde071f7c18068%0babc

Oxfa2ec7432ac25cffe262

07ab785a082540d6d4c487

5a62deee2998ad0337c410

Ox3e0el066al1372ace8350

7b3a84652640aedhb0d64dé

7cbd284a46f5db05628ad?7

Oxhb8c5928860cf400b5280

d450ba3d4dbb76ddcO375

5705e17606a684b7eadcl?

Ox70acO0fb4dS3ef4leb8d4

8bch2995a8642bb57e091b

ad754c1a905a1489123118

Oxf2866a17d96594886643

cbde7b2bh94313627386b02

1e3957d1746052a596b2b0

Ox1f8d3880ceaccé6fd4a962

89599a748d43eb232ecf81

b62a4815dbel0d42dd873b

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 Airdrop mint?
goto website

1 Reward at
theflok.top

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc29c7418e666bdaaded4f605d261036aeafd99d88cf7fde071f7c1806890ba6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc29c7418e666bdaaded4f605d261036aeafd99d88cf7fde071f7c1806890ba6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc29c7418e666bdaaded4f605d261036aeafd99d88cf7fde071f7c1806890ba6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa2ec7432ac25cffe26207ab785a082540d6d4c4875a62deee2998ad0337c410
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa2ec7432ac25cffe26207ab785a082540d6d4c4875a62deee2998ad0337c410
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa2ec7432ac25cffe26207ab785a082540d6d4c4875a62deee2998ad0337c410
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0e1066a1372ace83507b3a84652640aedb0d64d67cbd284a46f5db05628ad7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0e1066a1372ace83507b3a84652640aedb0d64d67cbd284a46f5db05628ad7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0e1066a1372ace83507b3a84652640aedb0d64d67cbd284a46f5db05628ad7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8c5928860cf400b5280d450ba3d4dbb76ddc037f55705e17606a684b7ea3c12
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8c5928860cf400b5280d450ba3d4dbb76ddc037f55705e17606a684b7ea3c12
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8c5928860cf400b5280d450ba3d4dbb76ddc037f55705e17606a684b7ea3c12
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70ac0fb4d53ef41e68d48bcb2995a8642bb57e091bad754c1a905a1489123118
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70ac0fb4d53ef41e68d48bcb2995a8642bb57e091bad754c1a905a1489123118
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70ac0fb4d53ef41e68d48bcb2995a8642bb57e091bad754c1a905a1489123118
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2866a17d96594886643cbde7b2b94313627386b021e3957d1746052a596b2b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2866a17d96594886643cbde7b2b94313627386b021e3957d1746052a596b2b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2866a17d96594886643cbde7b2b94313627386b021e3957d1746052a596b2b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f8d3880ceacc6fd496289599a748d43eb232ecf81b62a4815dbe10d42dd873b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f8d3880ceacc6fd496289599a748d43eb232ecf81b62a4815dbe10d42dd873b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1f8d3880ceacc6fd496289599a748d43eb232ecf81b62a4815dbe10d42dd873b

